
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE 

FINANCIAL YEAR 2018/2019 
 

Tender Ref 
and No 

Tender Description Date of  
Adjudicati

on 

End-User BAC/Appointee Estimated 
Contracted value 

(Vat Excl) 
Ref: 8/2/516 

T07/2017-

2018 (Re-

advert) 

Appointment of Service Provider to 

Provide Hygiene Services for all Offices 

of   Lephalale Local Municipality for a 

period of 36 Months. 

29/04/2019 G 

Makgamatha 

Tefo Ke Gaone 

Trading cc 

R 1 254 890.93 

Ref: 8/2/519 

T10/2017-

2018 

(Re-advert) 

Appointment of a suitable service 

provider for compilation of the valuation 

roll for a period of five years. 

11/04/2019 M Manaka Manna Holdings 

Pty) Ltd 

R2 500 000.00 

Ref: 8/2/539 

T10/2018-

2019 

(Re-advert) 

Appointment of a suitable security service 

provider to render security services to the 

Lephalale Local Municipality sites for a 

period of (3) year.  

29/05/2019  J Ndoweni Global Strake 

Security (Pty)Ltd 

R20 992 161.24 

Ref: 8/2/536 

T07/2018-

2019 

Re-advert 

Appointment of civil Engineering 

Consultant for Planning, Design and 

Project Management for Mokuruanyane 

Water Scheme Bulk Pipeline (Phase 1 & 

2). 

29/04/2019 A shiko Tshashu 

Consulting and 

Projects 

Managers 

R2 450 000.00 

Ref: 8/2/526 

T17/2017-

2018 

Re-advert 

Appointment of a Contractor for water 

extension in Ga-Phahladira and 

Motlhasedi village. 

05/04/2019 A Shiko Gloma Trading 

(Pty) Ltd 

R10 590 199.80 

Ref: 8/2/527 

T18/2017-

2018 

 

Appointment of a suitable service 

provider for refurbishment of pump 

station 25 and AC pipes replacement. 

26/05/2019  R Ngobeli Ntshiana Trading 

Enterprise CC 

R 11 356 378.11 

Ref: 8/2/545 

T16/2018-

2019 (Re-

advert) 

Appointment of a professional service 

provider provision for unbundling and 

update assets register in line with GRAP 

and MSCOA for period of 3 years. 

 

29/05/2019 M Manaka Cathu Consulting R7 698 339.21 

 


